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Standard Low Loader
(19T Gross)

Standard Features:

Heavy Duty Tow Eye

Running Gear 2 x 9,000 Kg (50Km/h) Heavy Duty Axle

Suspension Hi-Roc 7-leaf springs
All wheel hydraulic braking
New ] Rated Tyres

Sprung Lowered Ramps

Floor 50mm kiln dried softwood
Mudguards front and rear

Side Crash Barriers

20Ft model shown

Model 20 Ft
Weight Unladen / Gross 3640/ 19,000
Carrying Capacity 15,360
Overall Length / Width /Height 8450/2500/2300
Wheel Size 215/75 17.5
Brake Size 300 x 90
Length of Flat Platform 4750

Length of Beavertail 1620

Ramp Length/Width 1650/600
Height of Platform (Std Wheels) 930

Wheel Track Width 1850

24 Ft
4100/ 19,000
14,900
9440/2500/2300
215/75 17.5
300 x 90
5750
1620
1650/600
930
1850

All low loader optional extras on page 35
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Standard Low Loader

(16 Ton Gross)

Standard Features

Heavy Duty Tow Eye

Running Gear 2 x 9,000Kg (50 Km/h) Heavy Duty Axle
Suspension Hi-Roc 7-leaf springs

All wheel hydraulic braking

New ] Rated Tyres

Wide sprung lowered ramps
Floor 50mm kiln dried softwood

Side Crash Barriers

Model

Weight Unladen / Gross
Carrying Capacity

Overall Length / Width /Height
Wheel Size

Brake Size

Length of Flat Platform

Length of Beavertail

Ramp Length/Width

Height of Platform (Std Wheels)
Wheel Track Width

All low loader optional extras on page 35

20 Ft
3100/ 16,000
12,900
8450/2500/2300
215/75 17.5
300 x 90
4750
1620
1600/900
930
1850

20 ft model shown

24 Ft
3500/ 16,000
12,500
9440/2500/2300
215/75 17.5
300 x 90
5750
1620
1600/900
930
1850
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Mini Low Loader
(10 Ton Gross)

Standard Features:

Heavy Duty Tow Eye

Running Gear 2 x 5,500Kg (50km/h) Axle

Suspension Hi-Roc 5-leaf springs
Hydraulic braking system

Adjustable Ramps
Steel Chequered Floor

HERBST!

Model
Weight Unladen / Gross
Carrying Capacity

Overall Length / Width /Height

Wheel Size
Brake Size
Length of Flat Platform

Length of Beavertail
Ramp Length/Width

Height of Platform (Std Wheels)

Wheel Track Width

0
Wi

Mini L/Loader
2220/ 10,000
7,780

7550 /2340 / 2060
400/ 60 15.5

300 x 60

4350

1350

1500 / 520

820

1800

All low loader optional extras on page 35
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Tri Axle Low Loader
(27 Ton Gross)

Standard Features:

Heavy Duty Tow Eye

Sprung Drawbar

Running Gear 3 x 9,000Kg (50km/h) Heavy Duty Axle
Suspension Hi-Roc 7-leaf springs
All wheel hydraulic braking

12” Chassis

New | Rated Tyres

Sprung lowered ramps

Floor 50mm kiln dried softwood
Mudguards front and rear

Side crash barriers

Model with rotary towing eye shown

Model Tri - Axle
Weight Unladen / Gross 4960 / 27,000
Carrying Capacity 22,040

Overall Length / Width /Height 9440 /2500 / 2300
Wheel Size 215/75 17.5
Brake Size 300 x 90

Length of Flat Platform 5750

Length of Beavertail 1620

Ramp Length/Width 1650/600

Height of Platform (Std Wheels) 930

Wheel Track Width 1850

All low loader optional extras on page 35
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Heavy Duty Tri Axle Low Loader

Standard Features

Heavy Duty Tow Eye

Sprung Drawbar

Running Gear 3 x 10 Stud Full Commercial Axle
Suspension Hi-Roc 8-leaf springs

Air / Hydraulic braking system

Load Sensing Valve

12” Chassis

New | Rated Tyres

Hydraulically operated ramps

LED Beacon on each ramp with on/off switch
Floor 50mm kiln dried softwood

Steel well on trailer platform for outrigger timber
12° Rounded Beavertail

Mudguards Front and Rear

Side crash barriers

Pull - out outriggers

Side Tool Box

Model H/D Tri - Axle
Weight Unladen / Gross 6500 / 33,000
Carrying Capacity 26,500
Overall Length / Width /Height 9375 /2500 / 2480
Wheel Size 235/75 17.5
Brake Size 310x 190
Length of Flat Platform 6400

Length of Beavertail 1620

Ramp Length/Width 1800 / 600
Height of Platform (Std Wheels) 950

Wheel Track Width 1820

All low loader optional extras on page 35
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8/ 10/ 12 Ton Dump Trailers

Standard Features:

Heavy Duty Towing Eye

80mm? 8 Stud Hubs on Boggies (10 & 12 Ton Only)
71° Tipping (Twin 3 Stage Rams)

Hydraulic Back Door (Single Acting, | Ram)

All wheel hydraulic braking

12 ton model with sprung drawbar option shown

Model 8 Ton 10 Ton 12 Ton
Weight Unladen / Gross 2080 /10080 2450/ 12450 2760 / 14760
Cubic Capacity 4.75 52 6
Wheel size 385/65 22.5 385/65 22.5 385/65 22.5
Brake Size 300 x 90 350 x 60 350 x 60
giige'!)hickness (il 6mm / 6mm 6mm / 6mm 6mm / 6mm
Overall Length / 4612/ 5000/ 5150/
Width / Height 2200 /2015 2225 /2070 2225/2190
Body Length 3468 3797 3797
e s we
Inside Bin Height 905 905 1010
Width of Bin at Top 2020 2020 2075
Width of Floor at Bottom 1350 1350 1425
Wheel Track Width 1850 1840 1920

All Dump Trailer optional extras on page 35
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14Ton High Side Dump Trailer

Standard Features:

Hi Side Hi Side / Hi Speed
Heavy Duty Towing Eye Running Gear 2 x 10 Stud -
Sprung Drawbar Hi Speed Axles (80kph)

90mm? 10 Stud Hubs on Boggies  Suspension Hi Roc -
71° Tipping (Twin 3 Stage Rams) 9 Leaf Springs

Hydraulic Back Door Hydraulic Back Door -
(Single Acting, 2 Rams) (Double Acting, 2 Rams)
All wheel hydraulic braking 10” Chassis

Mudguards and Mud Flaps

14 ton Hi-Side model shown

Model Hi Side Hi Speed
Weight Unladen / Gross 3500/ 17,500 3750/ 17,750
Cubic Capacity 7 7.25
Wheel size 385/65 22.5 385/65 22.5
Brake Size 400 x 80 406 x 120
Bin Thickness (Floor / Sides) émm / 6mm 10mm / 6mm

Overall Length/Width/Height ~ 5080/ 2440 /2380 5400 / 2500 / 2380

Body Length 3797 3949
(Foor o Top of i) 2070 2140
Inside Bin Height 1170 1170
Width of Bin at Top 2250 2250
Width of Floor at Bottom 1500 1500
Wheel Track Width 2020 1980

All Dump Trailer optional extras on page 35
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Rock Trailer

Standard Features:

Heavy Duty Towing Eye

Sprung Drawbar

Running Gear 2 x 10 Stud / 9,000Kg (50kph) Heavy Duty Axles
Suspension Hi Roc 9 Leaf Springs

71° Tipping (Twin 3 Stage Rams)

Double Acting Hydraulic Drop Down Rear Door

Heavy Duty 12” Chassis

All wheel hydraulic braking

Mudguards and Mud Flaps

Model 14 Ton Rock
Weight Unladen / Gross 4600 / 18,600
Cubic Capacity 7

Wheel size 385/65 22.5
Brake Size 400 x 80

Bin Thickness (Floor / Sides / Rear Door) 10mm / 6mm / 10mm
Overall Length/Width/Height 5450/2500/2300
Body Length 4310
(Foor o Tap of i) 2160
Inside Bin Height 950
Width of Bin at Top 2060
Width of Floor at Bottom 2020
Wheel Track Width 2000

All Dump Trailer optional extras on page 35
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16 Ton Dump Trailer

Standard Features:

Heavy Duty Towing Eye

Sprung Drawbar

100mm? 10 Stud Hubs on Boggies

71° Tipping (Twin 3 Stage Rams)

Double Acting Hydraulic Rear Door (2 Rams)
10” Chassis

All wheel hydraulic braking

Model shown with rotary tow eye & 445 wheel option

Model 16 Ton
Weight Unladen / Gross 4740 / 20,4740
Cubic Capacity 8
Wheel size 425/65 22.5
Brake Size 406 x 120
Bin Thickness (Floor / Sides) 10mm / 6mm
Overall Length/Width/Height 5600 /2500 / 2500
Body Length 4297
(Foor o Tep of i) 2190
Inside Bin Height 1170
Width of Bin at Top 2330
Width of Floor at Bottom 1500
Wheel Track Width 2030

All Dump Trailer optional extras on page 35
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18 / 20 Ton Dump Trailer

Standard Features:

Heavy Duty Towing Eye

Sprung Drawbar

Running Gear 2 x 10 Stud / 10,000Kg Commercial Axle
Suspension Hi Roc 3 Leaf Parabolic

71° Tipping (Twin 3 Stage Rams)

Double Acting Hydraulic Rear Door (2 Rams)

Heavy Duty 12” Chassis

All wheel hydraulic braking

Mudguards and Mud Flaps

18 Ton model shown in John Deere Green

Model 18 Ton 20 Ton
Weight Unladen / Gross 5380/23380 5500/2550
Cubic Capacity I 12.68
Wheel size 425/65 22.5 425/65 22.5
Brake Size 420 x 180 420 x 180

Bin Thickness (Floor / Sides) 10mm / 6mm 10mm / 6mm

Overall Length/Width/Height 6350 /2500 / 2590 6350 /2500 / 2730

Body Length 4850 4850
(Foor t Top of i) 2350 2450
Inside Bin Height 1100 1240
Width of Bin at Top 2200 2200
Width of Floor at Bottom 2100 2100
Wheel Track Width 2030 2030

All Dump Trailer optional extras on page 35
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Standard Dump Loader
(10 Ton)

Standard Features:

Heavy Duty Towing Eye

Running Gear 2 x 9,000Kg (50 Km/h) Heavy Duty Axle
Suspension Hi-Roc 7-leaf springs

71° Tipping (Twin 3 Stage Rams)

All wheel hydraulic braking

Support Stool for loading

Slide away ramps

Model with extra LED lights shown

Model Std (10 Ton)

Weight Unladen / Gross 3500/ 13,500
Cubic Capacity 5.1
Wheel size 435/50 19.5
Brake Size 300 x 90
Bin Thickness (Floor / Sides) 6mm / 6mm

Overall Length/Width/Height 5820 /2470 / 1570

Body Length 4320
Loading Height (Floor to Top of Bin) 1550
Inside Bin Height / Width 570/ 2340
Width of Floor at Bottom 2340
Wheel Track Width 1850
Ramp Length / Width 2800/ 350

All Dump Loader optional extras on page 35
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Mini Dump Loader
(6 Ton)

Standard Features:

Heavy Duty Towing Eye

Running Gear 2 x 5,500Kg (50km/h) Axle
Suspension Hi-Roc 5-leaf springs

71° Tipping (Single 3 Stage Ram)

All Wheel Hydraulic Braking

Slide Away Ramps

Model Mini (6 Ton)
Weight Unladen / Gross 2450/ 10,000
Cubic Capacity 32
Wheel size 400/60 15.5
Brake Size 300 x 60

Bin Thickness (Floor / Sides) 6mm / 6mm

Overall Length/Width/Height 5000 /2270 /1380

Body Length 3680
Loading Height (Floor to Top of Bin) 1380
Inside Bin Height / Width 400/ 2150
Width of Floor at Bottom 2150
Wheel Track Width 1800
Ramp Length / Width 2380/ 350

All Dump Loader optional extras on page 35
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8 Ton Dropside Trailer
(13’ x7)

Standard Features:

Heavy Duty Towing Eye

80mm? 6 Stud Hubs on Boggies

Hydraulic Braking System

Single 3 Stage Tipping Ram

Heavy Duty Removable Drop Down Sides & Rear Door

Model shown in New Holland Blue

Model 13 x 7
Weight Unladen / Gross 2100/ 10,100
Cubic Capacity 42

Wheel size 400/60 15.5
Brake Size 300 x 60
Floor Thickness 6mm
Overall Length/Width/Height 5355/2110/ 1500
Body Length 4000
Loading Height (Floor to Top of Bin) 1500

Inside Bin Height / Width 51072010
Width of Floor at Bottom 2010
Wheel Track Width 1800

All Dropside Trailer optional extras on page 35
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10 Ton Dropside Trailer
(14 x76”)

Standard Features:

Heavy Duty Towing Eye

Sprung Drawbar

90mm? 8 Stud Hubs on Boggies

Hydraulic Braking System

Single 3 Stage Tipping Ram

Heavy Duty Removable Drop Down Sides & Rear Door

Model 14x76”
Weight Unladen / Gross 2600 / 12,600
Cubic Capacity 49
Wheel size 435/50 19.5
Brake Size 350 x 60
Floor Thickness 6mm
Overall Length/Width/Height 564572340/ 1600
Body Length 4270
Loading Height (Floor to Top of Bin) 1600
Inside Bin Height / Width 600 / 2200
Width of Floor at Bottom 2200
Wheel Track Width 1900

All Dropside Trailer optional extras on page 35
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Bale Trailer (19T Gross)

Standard Features:

Heavy Duty Towing Eye

Running Gear 2 x 9,000Kg (50km/h) Heavy Duty Axle
Suspension Hi-Roc 7-leaf springs

All Wheel Hydraulic Braking

Floor 50mm kiln dried softwood

Hay Racks Front & Rear

Mudguards Front & Rear

Side crash barriers

Rope Hooks

24 Ft Model shown with sprung drawbar

Model 200 222 24 26 28 30 32
Weight 2660/ 3000/ 3340/ 3680/ 4020/ 4660/ 5060/
Unladen / Gross 19000 19000 19000 19000 19000 19000 19000
Carrying 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000 15000
Capacity
Overall Length / 7725 8350/ 8970 9590 10215 10840 11460
Width / Height /2500 2500 /2500 /2500 /2500 /2500 /2500
(Std Hayracks) /2250 /2250 /2250 /2250 /2250 /2250 /2250
435/ 435/ 435/ 435/ 435/ 435/ 435/
Wheel Size 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
195 195 195 195 195 195 195
300 300 300 300 300 300 300
X9 X9 X9 X9 X9 X9 X9

Platform 6225/ 6850/ 7470/ 8090/ 8715/ 9340/ 9960/

Length / Height
(5td Wheels) 1070 1070 1070 1070 1070 1070 1070

Brake Size

Wiz el 1850 1850 1850 1850 1850 1850 1850
Width
Chassis Depth 8" 8" g g 8" 127 12

All Bale Trailer optional extras on page 35
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12T Bale Trailer

Standard Features:

Heavy Duty Towing Eye

Sprung Drawbar

Running Gear 2 x (50km/h) Heavy Duty Axle
Suspension Hi-Roc 7-leaf springs

All Wheel Hydraulic Braking

2 Ft Headboard

Hay Ladders (Front & Rear)

Steel Chequered Floor

Rope Hooks

Model
Unladen Weight
Carrying Capacity

Overall Length /
Width / Height
(Std Wheels)

Wheel Size

Brake Size

Platform Length /
Height (Std Wheels)
Wheel Track
Width

Chassis

28'Model shown with Side Tool Box

25’ 28’ 30 33
3320 3820 4130 4550
12000 12000 12000 12000
9580 / 10170 / 10795 / 11760

2500 /2650  2500/2650  2500/2650  /2500/ 2650

385/65225

300 X 90

8080/1190 8670/1190 9295/1190 10260/1190

1850

250 x 100 RHS

All Bale Trailer optional extras on page 35
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Mini Bale Trailer

Standard Features:

Heavy Duty Towing Eye

Running Gear 2 x 5,500Kg (50km/h) Axle
Suspension Hi-Roc 5-leaf springs
Hydraulic Braking System

Steel Chequered Floor

Headboard

Mudguards Front & Rear

Hay Racks Front & Rear

Rope Hooks
Model 18/' 182 20 22 24 25°
Weight Unladen / 1700 1800 1980 2160 2350 2450
Carrying Capacity 8000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000
Overall Length / 7130/ 7130/ 7740/ 8350/ 8970/ 9580/
Width / Height (Std 2400/ 2400/ 2400/ 2400/ 2400/ 2400/
Hayracks) 2160 2160 2160 2160 2160 2160
400/ 400/ 400/ 400/ 400/ 400/
Wheel Size 60 60 60 60 60 60
155 155 155 155 155 155
R 300 300 300 300 300 300
rake size X60 X60 X60 X60 X60  Xé0
Platform Length / 5600/ 5600/ 6225/ 6850/ 7470/ 7780/
Height (Std Wheels) 920 920 920 920 920 920
Wheel Track Width 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800
No. of Axles | 2 2 2 2 2
Chassis Depth 8" 8" 8" 8" 8" 8"

All Bale Trailer optional extras on page 35
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Livestock Trailer

Standard Features (22Ft—30Ft Models):

Heavy Duty Towing Eye

Sprung Drawbar

Running Gear 2 x 9,000Kg (50km/h) Heavy Duty Axle
Suspension Hi-Roc 7-leaf springs

All Wheel Hydraulic Braking

Steel chequered floor on trailer platform
Aluminium chequered floor on rear sprung door
Galvanised slurry box

Mudguards Front & Rear

Side crash barriers

Solid ribbed roof ~ 18-20Ft: (Changes below)

Inspection door Standard drawbar
Dividing gates Running Gear 2 x 5,500Kg (50km/h) Axle
Aluminium sides Suspension Hi-Roc 5-leaf springs

Model 18 20’ 22’ 24 26’ 28’ 30
Weight Unladen/ 3460/ 3700/ 4100/ 4540/ 5000/ 5460/ 6160/
Gross 15000 15000 19000 19000 19000 19000 19000

7125 7725 8350 8970 9590 10215 10840
/2470 /2470 /2470 /2470 /2470 /2470 /2470
/2970 /2970 /3020 /3020 /3020 /3020 /3020
400/ 400 / 435/ 435/ 435/ 435/ 435/

Overall Length /
Width / Height

Wheel Size 60 60 50 50 50 50 50
155 155 155 195 195 195 19.5
Brake Size 300 300 300 300 300 300 300
X60 X60 X9 X9 X9 X9 = X90
Inside Width / 2300/ 2300/ 2300/ 2300/ 2300/ 2300/ 2300/
Height 2040 2040 2040 2040 2040 2040 2040
Wheel Track 1800 1800 1850 1850 1850 1850 1850
Width
No. Of Dividing | | | 2 2 2 2
Gates

All Livestock optional extras on page 35
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Lifestock Trailer Lift off Body

Standard Features:

Heavy Duty Tow Eye
Sprung Drawbar

All wheel hyd. braking
Headboard

Rope hooks

Solid ribbed roof
Inspection door
Dividing gates
Aluminium sides

Side crash barriers
Galvanised slurry box
Mudguards front & rear
Steel chequered floor on trailer platform
Aluminium chequered floor on rear sprung door

Running Gear 2 x 9,000 Kg Heavy Duty Axle
Suspension Hi-Roc with 7-Leaf Springs (30 & 32Ft 8-Leaf Springs)

Model 20’ 22’ 24 26’ 28’ 30’ 32’

Weight Unladen / 4000/ 4400/ 4840/ 5300/ 5760/ 6560/ 7260/
Gross 19000 19000 19000 19000 19000 19000 19000
Overall Length / 7725 8350/ 8970 9590 10215 10840 11460
Width / Height /2500 2500 /2500 /2500 /2500 /2500 /2500

(Incl. Cattle Body) /3190 /3190 /3190 /3190 /3190 /3190 /3190
435/ 435/ 435/ 435/ 435/ 435/ 435/

Wheel Size 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5

Brake Size 300 300 300 300 300 300 300
X 90 X90  X90 X 90 X 90 X 90 X 90

Platform Length /
Width

(Excl. Cattle Body)
Platform Height
(Std Wheels & 1010 1010 1010 1010 1010 1010 1010
Excl. Cattle Body)

:_'::'i:ﬁtW'dth / 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200
(Incl. Cattle Body) /2030 /2030 /2030 /2030 /2030 /2030 /2030
Wheel Track Width 1850 1850 1850 1850 1850 1850 1850

No. of Dividing
Gates

6225/ 6850/ 7470/ 8090/ 8715/ 9340/ 9960/
2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500

| | 2 2 2 2 2

All Livestock optional extras on page 35
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Gravel Trailer

Standard Features:

Heavy Duty Tow Eye

Running Gear | x 9,000Kg (50km/h) Heavy Duty Axle
All Wheel Hydraulic Braking System

Wheels 16.9 x 30’

Discharge to both sides

| Metre Telescopic Chute to both sides

Mudguards and Mudflaps

LONG
VEHICLE

Optional Extras:

Hydraulic Slides
Hydraulic Side Conveyor
Greedy Plates

Model Gravel Trailer
Capacity 8000
Overall Length / Width / Height 4720 /2520/2150
Body Length 3720
Top Opening 2820
Wheel Track Width 1850
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Vacuum Tankers
(Recessed)

Models:
Recessed
1600 /2000 / 2250 / 2500 / 2750 / 3000 Gallon

Standard Features:

Rotary Tow Eye

Sprung Drawbar

Running Gear 10 Stud / 10,000Kg (50kph) Heavy Duty Axle
2 Fill Points with 6” Gate Valve & Quick Attach Complete
2 Blanked-off Fill Points

30” Back Door & Downspread

I Wash Down Point

Sanitary Trap

20’ Suction Hose
LED Lights

PTO Shaft

2500 Gallon Recessed Tanker Shown

Recessed 1600 2000 2250 2500 2750 3000
Unladen Weight 3150 3430 3690 3950 4280 4500

Capacity (Gallon) 1628 1996 2243 2477 2772 2962

Overall Length / 5500 6500 7000 6720 7060 7400
Width / Height /2520 /2640 /2640 /2630 /2630 /2630

(Std Wheels) /3240 /3240 /3120 /3220 /3220 /3220
30.5 30.5

Wheel Standard ;gé: ::gg ::{?32 ;(3)25 R32 R32

172A8 178 A8
) 23.1R26  28.1 28.1

Wheel Option 305 R32 R26 R26 n/a nla n/a

Cylinder Length / 3580/ 4540/ 5080/ 4800/ 5140/ 5480/

Diameter 1676 1676 1676 1829 1829 1829

NS R L ICO 50 560 5180

Tow Eye

Pump Capacity 8000 11000 11000 11000 11000 11000

(Litres)
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Vacuum Tankers
(Standard & Semi Recess)

Models:

Standard

1100/ 1350/ 1600 / 2000 Gallon

Semi-Recess

(For 23.1 R26 wheels on a standard tank a recess is required)
1100/ 1350/ 1600 / 2000 Gallon

Standard Features:

Heavy Duty Tow Eye

Running Gear | x 8 Stud / 9,000Kg (50kph) Heavy Duty Axle
| Fill Points with 6” Gate Valve & Quick Attach Complete

3 Blanked-off Fill Points

20” Back Door & Downspread

I Wash Down Point

I 5Ft Suction Hose (2000 20Ft)
PTO Shaft
LED Lights

1350 Std. Tanker Shown

Standard 1100 1350 1600 2000
Unladen Weight 1635 1720 2100 2400
Capacity (Gallon) 1100 1350 1600 2100
Overall Length 5334 5334 6004 6840

550/60 550/60 550/60 21.3

Wheel Sandard 7505 225 x 225 R24

15 x22.5
. 21.3 R24 21.3 R24
Wheel Option g;? :gz 233 1R26 231 R2% 23.1 R26

Cylinder Length/ 3414/ 3414/ 4084/ 4560/
Diameter 1372 1524 1524 1676
Wheel Centreto 535 4030 4570 4880
Tow Eye

Pump Capacity

) 8000 8000 8000 8000
(Litres)
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Slootsmid Trailing Shoe

Standard Features:

Hydraulically driven cut and spread mill with stone divider

Leaf springs that divide pressure proportionally across full width
Working depth adjusted with chain and pin adjustment
Automatic sequence valve for hydraulic functions

Arms tilted 15° forward - hose closing system not required
Transport width - 2.5 metre
Fully Galvanised

Options:

Working widths range from 5 - 9 metres

Herbst 2250R tanker with Slootsmid trailing shoe shown

Herbst Dribble Bar

Working Widths:

7.5 metres
8.5metres

Herbst 2500R tanker with dribble bar

HErssT I




Vacuum Tanker
Optional Extras

Tank Extras

Fill & Discharge Options

Extra 6” / 8” fill point complete
Hydraulically operated fill point
Extra fill point blanked off
Extra quick attach only

8” fill point and 8” hose in lieu of 6”

20’ suction hose in lieu of 15’

Extra 6” / 8” suction hose & fitting

6"/ 8” autofill

6” | 8” autofill brackets

Hydraulic top hatch with ladder

Sludgigator & 8000 pump w/rain gun (1100 - 3000)

Hyd arm for umbilical system w/rain gun (I1100-3000)
Hyd arm for umbilical system w/out rain gun (1100-3000)
Blanked off 4" gate valve from rain gun tube

12000 rain gun in lieu of 8000

Pump Options
Hydraulic Changeover on pump

Hydraulic 8000 litre pump upgrade
11000 Litre pump upgrade
13500 Litre pump upgrade

Other
Rotary Tow Eye (Standard & Semi Recess)
Sprung drawbar (Standard & Semi Recess)
Bracket only for Slootsmid Trailing Shoe

Air brakes

Stepped Axle Galvanising

Ladder Galvanised sprung drawbar
Stone Trap Galvanised drawbar & mudguards
Extra sight glass Full Galvanising

Sight tube at front
Sight level indicator (arrow)

Wide angle PTO in lieu of standard
Extra row of suction hose brackets
30ft / 52ft wash down kit

30" back door in lieu of 20"

20" / 30” door on side of tank
Mudguards on standard tank
Overwall 90 degree attachment
LED lights on mudguards

LED Beacon

Spot Light
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Herbst Compac Screen S52

Features and Benefits: Options:
* 4 cylinder air cooled diesel engine * Grizzley Bofar Bar top deck
* Variable speed belt feeder * Cordless radio remote
* Hydraulically folding conveyors with track control
excellent stockpiling capacity * Over band magnetic
* High performance 2 deck screen box conveyor kit
* Dog lead control * Dust suppression kit
* Designed to fold up and track into a * Customised Colour

standard shipping container
* Designed for a wide range of materials
and aggregates

S52 Screener Track

Unladen Weight (Kg) 10,300

Transport Length (mm) 9460 31'1)
Transport Width 2270 (7°6”)
Transport Height 2260 (7°5”)
Working Length 8911 (29'3”)
Working Width 7333 (24'0")
Working Height 2536 (8'4”)

Screen Unit (mm) 2135 x 1220 (7'x4")




Herbst Compac Screen S52
(Continued)
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Herbst Compac Crusher

Features and Benefits:

Belt fed hopper
Fully skirted product conveyor

Heavy duty chassis and track frame
Removable discharge conveyor with hyd. jack legs
Economic - highly fuel efficient direct drive system
Crusher fitted with speed sensor
Easy moved from site to site
Dog lead remote control

Options

Single pole/twin pole magnet
Dust suppression system
Radio remote control

Belt weigher

Herbst Compac Crusher

Unladen Weight (Kg) 16300
Transport 10639 (34'10”) / 2124 (7’)
Length / Width / Height 12970 (9'9”)
Working 10639 (34'10”) / 2124 (7)
Length / Width / Height 12970 (9°9”)
Discharge Conveyor (see drawings)
Length/Width/Height S

Track Width 2048 (6'9”)

Feed Height 1997 (6’6”)
Discharge Height 2450 (8')

Jaw size / Crush size 600 x 400 / 40 x 100
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Herbst Compac Crusher
(Continued)
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Herbst Compac Agri Crusher

Standard Features:

PTO Tractor Driven Jaw Crusher

Minimum Tractor Requirement - |00HP

700 x 400 Jaw

Crush Size 40 -100

HD Compact Chassis on Wheels

Feed Hopper

Manual, Hydraulic Operated Jaw Opening

Crushing Speed Sensor, with Overide Warning Signal
Stability Legs - Hydraulic

Removable Discharge Conveyor

Model Agri Crusher
Unladen Weight (Kg) 7840

Transport Length / Width / Height 7350 (24’ 2”) / 2350 (7° 8”) /
(mm) 3100 (10’ 2”)
Working Length (mm) 7350 (24’ 2”) Plus Tractor Unit
Jaw Size (mm) 700 x 400 (28” x 16”)
Crush Size (mm) 40 -100 (1'7,”-4")
Hopper Width / Length (mm) 1870 (6’ 2”) / 1725 (5’ 8”)
Feed Height (mm) 2800 (9’ 2”)
Discharge Height (mm) 2000 (6’ 77)
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PTO Drive from
Tractor Unit

Herbst Compac Agri Crusher

(continued)

FRONT VIEW

Service / Maintenance
Access Platform

Feed Hopper
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Removable \
Discharge Conveyor
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Jaw Adjustment
- Access Point

HD Chassis on Single
Axle Running Gear
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Stability Jack Legs
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Drop Bed Low Loader

Standard Features:

Payload 8,000Kg

Heavy Duty Towing Eye

5m x 2.5m Flat Bed

Steel Chequered Plate Floor
Heavy Duty Axle (50km/h)

385/65 22.5 Super Single Wheels

Hydraulic Operated Drop Bed
Tool Box / Storage for Ramps
Tie Bars & Rope Hooks

NEW

Model
Unladen Weight

Carrying Capacity

Overall Length / Width / Height
Wheel Size

Brake Size

Platform Length / Width

Platform Height - Loading / Transport
Wheel Track Width

Ramps Length / Width

Drop Bed
2520

8000
8030 /2500 / 1160
385/65225
300 X 90
5050 /2500
210/ 465
1850
440 / 300




